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6. Opim. "Departure Delayed":
A True Story of the War
Adapted from the Book by Jan
van Apeldoorn
6.14 --Nell Gwynn Dances
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads

» a Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8. 0 Strike Up the Band
8.30 "The Woman in White’’:
Featuring Flora Robson
BBC Programme

9. 1 For the Opera Lover
9.30 "Owen Foster and ‘the
Devil" ‘
9.43 An Old Time Sing Song
9.52 Viktoria and Her Hussar
10. 0 "Itma"
10.30 Close down

[Se2iky sRermoura
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.40 You’ll Know These
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Reginald
Foort
10.30 Congas and Rumbas
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Don’t
Forget Fish" |
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.3 Film Hits —

:

2.15 $Everyman’s Music
2.47 Have You Read: "Treasure
Island," by Robert Louis Steven-
son? )

3. 0 Music by Smetana
Polka
Dance of the Comedians (‘The
Bartered Bride’’)

3.8 The Moldau (‘‘My Country")
3.32 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Swing ;

4.48-5.0 "Alice in Wonderland"
6.0 The Sports Review
6.20 Correct Tempo
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "The Tank and the N.Z.
Rifle Brigade"
7.16 "Krazy Kapers’"’
7.40 These Were Hits
8. 0 Barnabas von Geczy’s Or-
chestra
8.15 Science at Your Service:
"The Deluge’: Prepared and
Presented by Guy Hares,

B.A.,
D.Se., Ph.D.
8.30 Organ Interlude
$43 Accent on Rhythm |

8.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.25 Hotspot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"’10.0. Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9% 0 Correspondence School Ses-
‘sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Give Your
Feet a Chance"
10.20 Devotional Seryice
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FamousWomen: Empress Eugenie
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing, from the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools

2. 0 Music Of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work:
3.0 Recital: ©

Thomas #
Thomas

|

3.15 Fun and Fancy |

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR :

Mozart Piano Concertos
Concerto in € Miner, K.491
Quartes
in E Fiat, Op. 125,

1 . Schubertanaes Children’s Hour: Kip-
ling’s "Just So", Stories, ."The
Beginning of the Axmadilloes"
6. 0 Dinner Music _ oP

|

6.30 LONDON NEWS.
6.45 BBC Newsreele ;

7. 0 TALK: "The Tank and the
N.Z. Rifle Brigade: September
15, 1916. .
The Tank made ‘its first appear-
ance in warfare. on September 15,
1916. This was ormthe Somme and
the N.Z. Rifle Brigade took part in
the same battle. This talk-will com-memorate the Universal and Local
Anniversary
7.30 | EVENING PROGRAMME...
"Merry-Go-Round": Naval Edi-tion .
A BRC Light Varlety Programmefor those still serving -in. the
Forces, on Land, Sea and in theAir ‘

8. 0 Allen Roth Orchestra
Feather Fantasy :

8.2 ‘"Barlasch of the Guard:
The Siege Begins" om
BBC Programme

8.32 "Dad and Dave’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players
Suite No. 3 in D Major . Bach

9.35 Readings by ProfessorT.DAdams: Readings AboutSocrates

9.56 Eugene .Ormandy. . and
Philadelphia Orehestra
Prelude in

E ‘MajorBach-Cailliet
10. 0 "Melody Cruise: Dick. Colvin
and His Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: Leon-ard. Hiekson -and the Alameda
Coastguard Band
11. 0 London News and: Home
News from Brivain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BVO aN
6. O p.m. ‘Music for Everyman
6.45 Accent on Rhythm; TheBachelor Girls with James
Moody, Peter needa and GeorgeElliott
7. 0 Popular Music .

8.0 Music by Henry Purcell
The Philadelphia Orchestra, con-ducted by Eugene OrmandySuite, from "Dido and

Aeneas"8.16. Isobel Baillie (soprano)The Blessed Virgin’slation
8.23 Rudolf Delmetach (harpsi-
chord)
Suite in G Minor .

8.29 Isolde Menges (violin)William Primrose (violin), Am-
brose Gauntlett (viol da Gamba),
John Ticehurst (harpsichord).The Golden Sonata
8.37° Keith Falkner (baritoney
The Aspiration-How Lone,Great. God?

_
841 Philharmonic ssinptbegOrchestra of New York, con-'
dueted by John Barbirolli
Suite for Strings
9.0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music hes
10. 0 Meditation Musi¢ ;

10.30 Close down apes!

INVERCARGILL|
680 ke. md

7. "0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
_ Breakfast session
0 Correspondence.Sohoal see-sion
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling apeey
12. 0° Lunch Music

*

4 ,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast toSchools .'s
4,30-5.0 Children’s. Hour: |: "Just~.$o Stories" by Rudyard Kipling
"The Butterfly. that,,Stamped"
BBC Programme 3. .

6.0 A Budget of "Sportgc.‘the Sportsman
6.15 Billy Cotton and ‘his ‘Band
6.30 LONDON NEWS 4
6.45 BBC Radio» Newsreel
7.0 "The Tank and the N.Z.
Rifle Brigade." The Tank madeits first appearance on the 15th
September, 1916,-0n thé*Somme
in which ‘battle* thé’ N&.. Rifle

_
Brigade took part =
‘7.30 On;the.Dange,Floor , |8.0» Music’ fromthe Operas,
introducing at 8,8, Lyla Fastier(dramatic soprano),. na pyyueRecital
8.30 Science at Your services"The Southern Cross."

_. These programmes are written
and presented by: Guy, Harris,
B.A., Doctor of Seience,. and
Doctor of Philosophy, ofSydney
8.46 Recently Released
9°04 Overseas afd)N.Z.-"News
9.25 Band Programme:~ ‘FaireyAviation Works Band
9.37 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
9.40 Royal Artillery Band "

9.49 Peter Dawson ‘(bass-barie
-tone)
9.55 Royal Canadian’Air Forc6éBand vis

10, 0 Close down

Friday. September 13News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

1 Local Weather Repott from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9:35" p.m.

IZ wnt t
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Resipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)20 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4.30 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Merry-makers
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and his House
8. 6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows11.0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

|
MORNING:

6. © London News9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 Suzanne, Our. Shopping
Reporter
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-
aret)7 EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His Houge8.5 Nick Cartet
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talented Artists (lastbroadcast)
5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. O Variety Parade11. 0 Our Feature Band12. 0 Close down .

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. ae Breakfast Club with Happii

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime_Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s .World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s Session:The Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.30: Great Days in. Sport:
Mountaineering; Maurice Wil-
son, 1933
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Scrapbook
8. 5 Nick Carter 5

8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry «

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session. byThe Toff
10.15 Accordiana
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down. -_

4ZB 1310"ries m.
MORNING:

. 0 London News
5 Start the Day Right with
6
6.
4ZB’s Breakfast Session6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.3 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns . People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan) ‘

» ae Luncheon Melodies ;

2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba) ;

3. 0 Songs by Conrad Thibault3.30 Al Goodman and his. Orch-
estra
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
)

4.45 Juniors. in Song and Story
EVENING:
Bright Horizon
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
Serenade
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayTalent Quest
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine

. Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end ~ Racing and.
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11,45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON ‘Nth," 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down’

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety ;

7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: TheIvory ‘Hunters ~**

8. 5° The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holidare Young Farmers’ ub Ses-sion9.0 Doctor Mac .-

94G Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Weeksend

_.
Sport by Fred MUP

nY10. 0 Close down ==

"Talented Artists’ attract
many listeners to 2ZB at. 8.45
p.m. These artists were among
the winners of 2ZB’s "Talent
Quest" which concluded some
weeks. ago.

Information of« vital interest
to all housewives ‘is "contained
in the brief daily. session at
9.30. a.m. — "Current Ceiling
Prices" which may be heard
from all the commercial’sta-
> tions, teRe Be .

At 10.30 a.m. an old radiofavourite— ‘‘Ma Perkins’? — isheard from all the ZB. stations.
= *

A topic of particular interest
to Canterbury listeners at 6.30
"to-night when 3ZB_ broadcasts
"Mountaineering: Maurice Wil-
son-1933" in the series "Great
Days in Sport."


